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Monthly Expense Report
City of Arkansas City, KS By Fund

Payment Dates 05/01/2017 - 05/31/2017

AmountDescription (Item)Vendor NamePayment NumberPayment Date Account Number

Fund: 01 - GENERAL FUND

158.89Floor flange,anchors, drill bitWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-533-7101

3,044.66Paris-steel doorWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-530-7204

9.51ShimsWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-530-7204

83.59Paris-Spray foam and brick moldWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-530-7204

1,243.94IV sets,electrodes,defib padsBOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC16803705/05/2017 01-310-7109

464.00Boundary surveySMITH AND OAKES INC16826705/26/2017 01-207-7115

4.68Wilson bench 1x6WOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-530-7101

2,784.54Mediclaims 3/17MEDICLAIMS, INC.16805005/05/2017 01-310-6223

16.92Paris-8Ft Brick moldWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-530-7204

35.9517Ft Azek MoldWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-530-7204

11,250.002nd Qtr Cowley FirstCOWLEY FIRST16824005/26/2017 01-201-6217

42.242x10s,door hinges for PD DoorWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-421-7204

1,388.161x4s,text hardi for shedWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-533-7204

29.89CH-generatorWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-530-7204

22.94Drill bitsWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-530-7101

85.00Pattern InstructionsTHE KS JUDICIAL COUNCIL16813105/11/2017 01-204-7100

10.16Rollver covers and tapeWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-530-7204

35.533500 MaxWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-533-7204

38.281x4s,plywood,roof edgeWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-533-7204

250.00Mata-KPAS SeminarUNIVERSITY OF KANSAS16827505/26/2017 01-421-5204

22.55Plywood, 2x2s for shedWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-533-7204

60.00CH-Repair ice machineTICKEL REFRIGERATION SERVICE16806505/05/2017 01-530-7201

38.25Kreig tool, closuresWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-533-7101

75.00Towing to PD garage 4/10/17RONALD DEAN BRUTON16820105/19/2017 01-421-6214

5.65PPP-pvc.elbowWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-532-7204

293.10PPP-CaulkingWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-532-7204

340.00Summit Street CCLIPSMITH AND OAKES INC16820405/19/2017 01-542-6214

112.50Paris-2x4s, stakesWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-530-7204

353.75Concrete for LionDANIELS READY MIX, &16809405/11/2017 01-530-7204

37.50Fire ext service 4/20/17ALLEN W, MILLER16808105/11/2017 01-207-6214

100.20Water and cooler rental 4/23/17QUALITY WATER SERVICE16819905/19/2017 01-421-7101

235.00Swank- The LoraxSWANK MOTION PICTURES16806105/05/2017 01-201-6214

90.40Paris-split rail and line postWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 01-530-7204

147.81BatteryO'REILLY AUTO PARTS16819305/19/2017 01-421-7202

52.45PPP-Paint thinnerSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO16806005/05/2017 01-532-7204

54.99K9-Dog FoodARK VETERINARY ASSOC16815105/19/2017 01-421-7101

271.003 Code booksINTL CODE COUNCIL, INC16810305/11/2017 01-207-7100

880.00O/S Student DinnerGREAT WESTERN DINING SERVICES16824805/26/2017 01-201-7103

100.00Shinneman KHP TrainingKS HIGHWAY PATROL16818305/19/2017 01-421-5204

30.25April FM billingARC OK CENTRAL16808305/11/2017 01-207-6214

30.25April FM billingARC OK CENTRAL16808305/11/2017 01-542-6214

137.48Clearcoat and activatorO'REILLY AUTO PARTS16805305/05/2017 01-533-7202

447.31Ames labor thru 4/23/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16806405/05/2017 01-421-5201

473.60Williams labor thru 4/23/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16806405/05/2017 01-207-5201

3,318.49Alcorn,Brown,Fullhart,Knowlen…THE ARNOLD GROUP16806405/05/2017 01-542-5201

473.99Rector labor thru 4/23/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16806405/05/2017 01-774-5201

1,638.00Hinkle thru 4/27/17HINKLE LAW FIRM16810005/11/2017 01-205-6210

224.14Cornwell mileage to Budget Wo…Kathleen A Cornwell25405/09/2017 01-209-5203

84.52Uniforms 4/27/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116803905/05/2017 01-542-7102

51.45Mats,mops,aprons 4/27/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116803905/05/2017 01-774-7101

39.58Uniforms, rags 4/27/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116803905/05/2017 01-530-7101

56.49Uniforms, rags 4/27/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116803905/05/2017 01-530-7102

18.09Uniforms, rags 4/27/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116803905/05/2017 01-533-7102
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665.00Mowing thru 4/25/17JOSEPH L REISCH16810405/11/2017 01-207-6214

2,583.002004 EZGODIANA L. SPIELMAN16807405/05/2017 01-530-7405

28.60Floor DriBUMPER TO BUMPER16803805/05/2017 01-542-7101

10.00Engraving for O/S StudentSCHMIDT JEWELERS16805905/05/2017 01-201-6214

2,455.00Filesafe Maint Access Control Sy…FileSafe, Inc.16817305/19/2017 01-421-7204

248.46Hernandez mileage to KCCM Co…NICKOLAUS HERNANDEZ16805205/05/2017 01-203-5203

317.00Pool paintUNITED INDUSTRIES16806705/05/2017 01-532-7204

46.47Advertising 4/17COWLEY COURIER TRAVELER16809105/11/2017 01-201-6301

99.83Advertising 4/17COWLEY COURIER TRAVELER16809105/11/2017 01-209-6301

8.96DLR Records Bennett, TimmonsINFORMATION NETWORK OF KANSAS16810205/11/2017 01-310-5202

12.00Codes Committee 4/13/17WICHITA AREA BUILDERS ASSOCIATION16814205/11/2017 01-207-5204

346.42Fuel 4/17TWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-533-7200

811.70Fuel 4/17TWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-530-7200

72.75Fuel 4/30/17TWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-774-7200

2,492.77Fuel 4/17WEX BANK16821505/19/2017 01-421-7200

126.55Landifll charges 4/17COWLEY CO LANDFILL16809005/11/2017 01-530-6212

115.00Advertising 4/17KSOK Radio16810905/11/2017 01-201-6301

226.30Fuel 4/17FINISH LINE FUELS, LLC16804105/05/2017 01-207-7200

146.14Sodium,Ketamine,SalineSOUTH CENTRAL KS REG MED CTR16812705/11/2017 01-310-7109

299.90Spam filtering 5/17PEN PUBLISHING INTERACTIVE16805405/05/2017 01-209-6214

200.00PCP,Hep AB,Non-DOTTESTING SERVICES LIMITED LLC16806305/05/2017 01-310-5202

125.00PCP,Hep AB,Non-DOTTESTING SERVICES LIMITED LLC16806305/05/2017 01-421-5202

66.60Mats 5/1/17UNIFIRST CORPORATION16821305/19/2017 01-421-6222

77.20Mats 5/1/17UNIFIRST CORPORATION16806605/05/2017 01-310-7101

449.60April 2017 TranslationsINTERLINGUAL SERVICES16804505/05/2017 01-204-6213

1,715.30Cox Monthly Utility 5/17COX COMMUNICATIONS16809205/11/2017 01-209-6105

57.08Cox Monthly Utility 5/17COX COMMUNICATIONS16809205/11/2017 01-310-6105

157.83Cox Monthly Utility 5/17COX COMMUNICATIONS16809205/11/2017 01-421-6105

119.77Cox Monthly Utility 5/17COX COMMUNICATIONS16809205/11/2017 01-530-6105

79.95Cox Monthly Utility 5/17COX COMMUNICATIONS16809205/11/2017 01-533-6105

62.47Cox Monthly Utility 5/17COX COMMUNICATIONS16809205/11/2017 01-542-6105

90.24Cox Monthly Utility 5/17COX COMMUNICATIONS16809205/11/2017 01-770-6105

153.00Printer relocation chargeKONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS16810805/11/2017 01-542-6214

324.00Underground vaults leaseUNDERGROUND VAULTS & STORAGE16813605/11/2017 01-207-6214

77.70Translation 5/1/17MARY LOU ABRAMS16818805/19/2017 01-421-6213

70.00Jail Meals 4/17COWLEY CO SHERIFF16816905/19/2017 01-421-7104

40.96CH-trash bagsFOUR STATE MAINTENANCE SUPPLY16804205/05/2017 01-530-7101

120.90FSA Fees 5/17SURENCY LIFE AND HEALTH16812805/11/2017 01-209-6214

42.53820 W. Washington 3/28-4/26/…WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-530-6102

72.10KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 01-100-6103

130.20KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 01-310-6103

120.39KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 01-421-6103

739.62KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 01-530-6103

202.80KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 01-533-6103

117.55KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 01-542-6103

89.87KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 01-770-6103

169.81KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 01-774-6103

278.00TonersNAVRAT'S OFFICE PRODUCTS16811605/11/2017 01-207-7100

419.005000 Time CardsKEEFE PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY16804705/05/2017 01-209-7100

345.00Hobart-Adv SRO CourseNATIONAL ASSN OF SCHOOL16819105/19/2017 01-421-5204

115.63Safety vestsPAVING MAINTENANCE SUPPLY INC16819505/19/2017 01-542-7102

1,102.16Medic 56-repair cluthREEDY FORD INC16812405/11/2017 01-310-7202

9,349.19Paris Park Pool PaintUNITED INDUSTRIES16806705/05/2017 01-532-7204

2,145.00Maint on Folder/StufferMIDWEST SINGLE SOURCE, INC16811505/11/2017 01-209-6302

504.00Maint on mail machineMIDWEST SINGLE SOURCE, INC16811505/11/2017 01-209-6302

17.99Puller toolO'REILLY AUTO PARTS16811905/11/2017 01-533-7101

16.37McCubbin mileage to WinfieldKATIE MCCUBBIN16804605/05/2017 01-203-5203

70.10Cornwell mileage to KMUKathleen A Cornwell25605/12/2017 01-209-5203

7.25April 29#s laundrySOUTH CENTRAL KS REG MED CTR16812705/11/2017 01-310-6214

42.22201-Storage ContainersCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-5206
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25.66201-Pancake mix for BlarneyCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-5206

162.66201-Blarney breakfast itemsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-5206

9.58201-Food coloring for BlarneyCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-5206

55.27201-BINDERS AND DIVIDERS FO…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7100

9.97201-Flash DriveCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7100

8.65201-BINDERS FOR CIP COMMIT…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7100

15.99201-CIP meeting dinnerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7103

4.00201-Plates for chamber coffeeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7103

29.99201-Study Session FoodCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7103

44.10201-Food for cleanup dayCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7103

41.96201-Beautification board foodCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7103

69.99201-CIP meeting dinnerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7103

69.99201-CIP meeting dinnerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7103

2.98201-Study session foodCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7103

39.13201-CIP meeting dinnerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7103

19.75201-Chamber coffee itemsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7103

350.00201-TVCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-201-7503

25.00203-KACM LunchCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-203-5203

234.90203-Shook CCMFOA hotelCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-203-5203

2.75203-Shook CCMFOA KTACorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-203-5203

2.25203-Shook CCMFOA KTACorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-203-5203

7.20203-Mailing cord to EmpowerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-203-7110

49.99203-AdobeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-203-7505

18.19207-WATTS AAKC CONFERENCECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-207-5204

1.94207-TRAININGCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-207-5204

36.58207-ANT KILLER GENERATOR L…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-207-7101

30.99209-Finance receipt printerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-209-7504

136.50209-Finance battery backupsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-209-7504

12.41310-Lunch at NFPA TrainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-5203

8.44310-Lunch at NFPA TrainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-5203

2.25310-TollsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-5203

70.92310-TollsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-5203

1.25310-TollCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-5203

175.00310-NFPA MembershipCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-5205

100.00310-Annual ambulance service l…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-6303

160.00310-Annual ambulance licensesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-6303

152.91310-Coffee/PprTwls/Windex/So…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7101

64.84310-Brushes/handles/showerh…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7101

35.08310-Dish soap/CleanerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7101

16.65310-WaterCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7101

49.94310-Rope/cord/snap link/drill bi…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7101

120.42310-Medical OxygenCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7109

119.80310-Glucometer stripsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7109

2.99310-SyringesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7109

72.00310-Medical OxygenCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7109

1.19310-PostageCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7110

2.67310-PostageCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7110

89.55310-Medic Automotive/Live Fire…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7111

133.45310-CPR cards/workbookCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7111

29.25310-FuelCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7200

19.06310-Nipples & cap T53Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7201

8.89310-Nipples  nuts & bolts T52Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7201

7.88310-Nipples T52Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7201

30.44310-P51 paint/nuts & boltsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7202

3.53310-P51 bolts/nutsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7202

2.79310-Nipple T53Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7202

43.98310-T53 clamp/drill bitCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7202

10.16310-Bolts/nuts Medic 56/57Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7202

4.73310-ScrewsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7204

539.99310-Pressure WasherCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7405
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173.25310-Rope Rescue BagCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7405

894.99310-Emergency Reporting FeesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-310-7505

27.06421-meal at trainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-5203

25.29421-meal at trainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-5203

16.16421-meal at trainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-5203

15.67421-meal at trainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-5203

10.63421-meal at trainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-5203

96.46421-hotel for trainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-5203

95.00421-McCaslin duesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-5205

35.00421-hobart member feeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-5205

26.00421-monthly subscription feeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-6214

25.00421-invesitagation toolsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-6214

12.96421-car wash brushCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-6222

95.56421-cleaning wipes spray car cl…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-6222

23.88421-64 GB cardCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7100

34.58421-labels and notepadsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7100

61.93421-bags for evidenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7101

1.23421-coffee filtersCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7101

113.80421-gloves for evidence patrolCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7101

6.65421-postageCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7110

27.34421-postageCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7110

26.90421-postageCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7110

23.51421-postageCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7110

20.25421-postageCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7110

6.65421-postageCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7110

7.50421-postageCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7110

15.00421-postageCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7110

5.67421-light bulbs car #5Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7202

425.00421-Computer for LTCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-421-7504

16.98530-Sander disc & beltCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

17.94530-MulchCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

15.55530-Plates/forks/spoonsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

3.75530-Top soilCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

20.48530-Wall scraper/joint knifeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

9.99530-Screwdriver kitCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

7.96530-KeysCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

13.28530-Torx insert bit/screw lagsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

12.99530-Bar oilCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

-1.25530-Top soilCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

28.98530-Blade/screwdriverCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

2.84530-ForksCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

11.96530-MulchCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

15.23530-Zip ties/aluminumCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

115.92530-Food for DOC & City crewsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

80.00530-RampsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

75.98530-Tie down strapsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

119.20530-Open Front Seat Less CoverCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

125.81530-Bulbs/wireCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

40.00530-Auger rentalCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

57.55530-57.55Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7101

3.57530-Adapter for sprayerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7201

89.99530-Valve for sprayerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7201

39.98530-CH mower wheelCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7201

39.80530-Tubing for sprayerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7201

35.70530-Tubing for sprayerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7201

0.99530-PVC plugCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7201

34.76530-Tubing/spout kit/coupling/ …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7201

43.99530-Chainsaw barCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7201

65.71530-Hoses/fasteners for water …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7202

25.97530-Hose adapter/elbow/hose …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7202
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-20.00530-HosesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7202

31.11530-Nipple/valve/adapter/tubi…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7202

2.56530-Fasteners for water truckCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7202

10.26530-Toilet shims/glovesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

19.98530-Waxfree seal kit/epoxy glueCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

6.78530-Chain for Vets Lake GateCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

15.96530-Great Stuff Big GapCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

131.94530-Faucets/Bar Grab/P-trap/T…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

11.99530-Closet flangeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

63.63530-Pipe for Vets Lake GateCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

38.76530-Screws/siliconeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

35.96530-Silicone/BroomCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

35.96530-SiliconeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

34.32530-Paris bathroom concreteCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

23.17530-Strips repair kitsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

49.99530-PD FaucetCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

28.15530-Nuts & bolts Water Billing …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-530-7204

108.65533-SMSealedCrimpSoldConCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7101

19.99533-PropaneCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7101

34.32533-Concrete MixCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7101

20.58533-Epoxy/ceramic beltCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7101

7.00533-Ceramic beltsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7101

40.28533-Oxygen for Gopher BlasterCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7101

40.28533-Oxygen for Gopher BlasterCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

113.62533-QwikStiks/PchTeaSF/HOSE…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

6.32533-Trailer nuts & boltsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

3.99533-Sprayer mesh strainerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

175.98533-Hooks/spray boomCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

40.00533-Fenders for Gopher TrailerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

91.83533-Clamp/tip/nozzles/tubingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

69.99533-Piston Assembly for chains…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

12.69533-Mower solenoidCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

17.99533-Chainsaw FlywheelCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

21.99533-Mower bladeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

74.02533-Square tubingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

24.99533-Coupler for Gopher TrailerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

19.86533-Totes for Gopher TrailerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

76.69533-Ladder rackCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

51.15533-Clamps/adapters/valves for…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

50.76533-Spray paintCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

77.67533-Trailer kit/tubing for Gophe…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

18.99533-Mower bladeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7201

252.08533-Truck rackCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7202

53.12533-Trowl/primer bulb/concret…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7204

92.16533-Handrail for mausoleumCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7204

19.96533-Mausoleum handrail paintCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-533-7204

1.94542-TRAININGCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-5204

332.99542-WEEDEATERSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7101

21.98542-CHAIN SAW CHAINS FOR C…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7101

5.67542-THREAD TAP  NIPPLE GALV …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7101

4.96542-CHARGING CABLE FOR NEW…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7101

8.47542-COUPLING REDUCING PIPE…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7101

9.92542-BRUSH KIT FOR MATEBO G…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7101

142.88542-NEW CAMERA FOR CENTR…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7101

58.72542-NEW DEMO BLADE FOR D…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7101

26.99542-PRESSURE RELIEF VALVECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7201

33.58542-Switch for street dept plas…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7201

79.99542-INLINE FUEL METER FOR DI…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7201

28.71542-Traffic light spray paintCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-542-7201

6.66770-Paper/bleachCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-770-7101
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26.73770-Wastebaskets/bleachCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-770-7101

9.28770-CloroxCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-770-7101

13.98770-Kickdown stopsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-770-7101

84.03770-Broom/brushes/trash cansCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-770-7101

43.58770-PaintCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-770-7204

77.16770-PaintCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-770-7204

5.09774-Stickers/SharpiesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-774-7100

74.99774-Mop bucketCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-774-7101

236.15774-Straws/pop/candy/cups/st…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-774-7101

22.29774-Freezer bagsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-774-7101

25.75774-Deli meatCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-774-7103

22.55774-Sugar cookiesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-774-7103

61.59774-Fried chickenCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-774-7103

69.21774-HamCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-774-7103

27.97774-Birthday ice creamCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 01-774-7103

443.84Ames labor thru 4/30/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16813005/11/2017 01-421-5201

483.37Williams labor thru 4/30/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16813005/11/2017 01-207-5201

3,684.23Alcorn,Brown,Fullhart,Knowlen…THE ARNOLD GROUP16813005/11/2017 01-542-5201

462.52Rector labor thru 4/30/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16813005/11/2017 01-774-5201

31.50CDL Admin Fees, Jones Pre-emp…THE MENTAL HEALTH CONSORTIUM16820905/19/2017 01-530-5202

10.50CDL Admin Fees, Jones Pre-emp…THE MENTAL HEALTH CONSORTIUM16820905/19/2017 01-533-5202

112.00CDL Admin Fees, Jones Pre-emp…THE MENTAL HEALTH CONSORTIUM16820905/19/2017 01-542-5202

25.92315 W. Pierce 3/31-5/1/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-542-6102

13,722.66Street Lights 3/31-5/1/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-542-6102

84.52Uniforms 5/4/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 01-542-7102

51.45Mats,mops,towels 5/4/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 01-774-7101

29.83Uniforms, rags 5/4/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 01-530-7101

66.24Uniforms, rags 5/4/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 01-530-7102

18.09Uniforms, rags 5/4/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 01-533-7102

77.58McCubbin mileage to Wichita …KATIE MCCUBBIN16810605/11/2017 01-203-5203

136.54Lawson mileage to KAPIOANDREW LAWSON16808205/11/2017 01-203-5203

9.75Air plug and chuckO'REILLY AUTO PARTS16811905/11/2017 01-530-7101

49.18#3050-shocksO'REILLY AUTO PARTS16819305/19/2017 01-530-7202

5.45Wiper fluidO'REILLY AUTO PARTS16819305/19/2017 01-533-7202

16.37McCubbin mileage to WNMHKATIE MCCUBBIN16810605/11/2017 01-203-5203

283.02Diaphragm kit,stop angleMARK'S PLUMBING PARTS16811205/11/2017 01-530-7101

167.55SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-203-6104

55.85SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-204-6104

83.78SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-207-6104

195.48SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-207-6104

139.63SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-207-6104

530.58SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-209-6104

417.00SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-209-6104

27.93SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-209-6104

247.41SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-310-6104

574.42SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-421-6104

83.78SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-421-6104

83.78SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-530-6104

27.93SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-532-6104

55.85SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-533-6104

167.55SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-542-6104

55.85SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-770-6104

191.69SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 01-774-6104

131.82Organizer,blades,screwdriverMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY16818905/19/2017 01-530-7101

45.67T51-air filterBUMPER TO BUMPER16808505/11/2017 01-310-7202

6.94Air tank valve and valve toolBUMPER TO BUMPER16808505/11/2017 01-530-7101

65.17Pencils,paperSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE16820605/19/2017 01-207-7100

646.65Incode training 5/7-5/10/17Kathleen A Cornwell25905/23/2017 01-209-5203

1,015.00Battery repairsFIRST WIRELESS, INC16809705/11/2017 01-310-7201

72.00Fireapp subscription 5/17MIDWEST BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY16811305/11/2017 01-310-6214
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66.60Mats 5/8/17UNIFIRST CORPORATION16821305/19/2017 01-421-6222

31.00CupsPATON WHOLESALE & VENDING16819405/19/2017 01-421-6222

516.06PremalubeCHEMSEARCH16816205/19/2017 01-530-7101

27.00Cinnamon Rolls for Chamber Co…AGING PROJECTS INC.16808005/11/2017 01-201-7103

210.00Siren locksARK CITY GLASS COMPANY INC16815005/19/2017 01-207-7101

1,712.00Givens Ambulance overpaymentDAVID GIVENS16809505/11/2017 01-310-7301

4,000.00Postage Meter Refill 5/10/17U.S. POSTAL SERVICE (NEOPOST POSTAGE-ON-C…16813505/11/2017 01-209-7110

37.50Move extensionsHI-TECH COMMUNICATIONS LLC16817605/19/2017 01-207-6214

37.50Move extensionsHI-TECH COMMUNICATIONS LLC16817605/19/2017 01-542-6214

27.04Vinyl tapeMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY16818905/19/2017 01-530-7101

42.90Coffee 5/10/17CRH COFFEE, INC16809305/11/2017 01-201-7103

39.22Hyd hose and fittingsBUMPER TO BUMPER16816005/19/2017 01-533-7201

26.11ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

56.38ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

89.55ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

73.29ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

527.75ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

275.07ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

33.20ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

49.68ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

78.29ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

29.19ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

29.35ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

38.62ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

22.89ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

447.31Ames labor thru 5/7/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16820805/19/2017 01-421-5201

483.37Williams labor thru 5/7/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16820805/19/2017 01-207-5201

2,898.37Alcorn,Brown,Fulhart,Knowlen…THE ARNOLD GROUP16820805/19/2017 01-542-5201

439.59Rector labor thru 5/7/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16820805/19/2017 01-774-5201

87.01CH-paint for CodesSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO16812605/11/2017 01-530-7204

74.48Uniforms 5/11/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116816305/19/2017 01-542-7102

51.39Mats,mops,aprons 5/11/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116816305/19/2017 01-774-7101

9.75Uniforms,mats 5/11/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 01-530-7101

66.24Uniforms,mats 5/11/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 01-530-7102

18.09Uniforms,mats 5/11/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 01-533-7102

18.00Window cleaning 5/11/17PRO-WINDOW16819805/19/2017 01-421-6222

1,013.25ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-100-6102

753.88ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-310-6102

993.51ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-421-6102

1,858.95ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-530-6102

195.27ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-532-6102

354.41ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-533-6102

4,938.95ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-542-6102

240.88ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-770-6102

862.45ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 01-774-6102

460.00Stormwater Sampling 5/3/17ACCURATE ENVIRONMENTAL INC16814705/19/2017 01-542-6214

269.50ACFD Fuel BillTWO RIVERS COOP16813205/11/2017 01-310-7200

326.00FIX,clingCONTINENTAL RESEARCH CORP16816705/19/2017 01-530-7101

89.97Mace caseGALLS LLC16824705/26/2017 01-421-7102

887.12Catheter,mask,gloves,airwayBOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC16815805/19/2017 01-310-7109

23.3752-hyd fittingBUMPER TO BUMPER16816005/19/2017 01-310-7202

50.00Deposit refund Hogan-VadenCONNIE VADEN16816505/19/2017 01-100-7301

50.00Deposit refund NWCC-BellueKYRSTA BELLUE16818405/19/2017 01-770-7301

43.08Light FixtureMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY16825405/26/2017 01-310-7204

127.86Paper,post its, bindersSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE16820605/19/2017 01-310-7100

66.60Mats 5/15/17UNIFIRST CORPORATION16821305/19/2017 01-421-6222

87.77Towels,tissueFOUR STATE MAINTENANCE SUPPLY16817405/19/2017 01-774-7101

153.29Cups,tissue,towelsFOUR STATE MAINTENANCE SUPPLY16817405/19/2017 01-533-7101

21.006 padlocksARK CITY GLASS COMPANY INC16822705/26/2017 01-207-7101

34.64PPP-pool guard paintSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO16820305/19/2017 01-532-7101
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463.30DieselRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16825905/26/2017 01-530-7200

650.00Stroud-SLI 7/17FBI/LEEDA16824605/26/2017 01-421-5204

144.10Civil Matters 4/17LAW OFFICE OF TAMARA L NILES16818505/19/2017 01-205-7100

13.03Civil Matters 4/17LAW OFFICE OF TAMARA L NILES16818505/19/2017 01-205-7110

30.0060 bags iceAC ICE  LLC16814605/19/2017 01-542-7101

92.97Tire repairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16825905/26/2017 01-207-7202

3.84Nuts and bolts for signsFASTENAL COMPANY16824505/26/2017 01-542-7207

2,324.8118" FanDANKO EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT16824105/26/2017 01-530-7101

11.49Water truck pumpBUMPER TO BUMPER16823305/26/2017 01-530-7202

457.71Ames labor thru 5/14/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16827205/26/2017 01-421-5201

478.49Williams labor thru 5/14/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16827205/26/2017 01-207-5201

2,809.40Alcorn,Brown,Fullhart,Martin la…THE ARNOLD GROUP16827205/26/2017 01-542-5201

496.93Rector labor thru 5/14/17THE ARNOLD GROUP16827205/26/2017 01-774-5201

60.00TowelsPATON WHOLESALE & VENDING16825705/26/2017 01-310-7101

74.48Uniforms 5/18/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116823805/26/2017 01-542-7102

51.39Mats,mops,aprons 5/18/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116823805/26/2017 01-774-7101

9.75Uniforms, rags 5/18/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116816305/19/2017 01-530-7101

66.24Uniforms, rags 5/18/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116816305/19/2017 01-530-7102

18.09Uniforms, rags 5/18/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116816305/19/2017 01-533-7102

11,217.75PPE for Fire DeptCONRAD FIRE EQUIPMENT16816605/19/2017 01-310-7405

158.00Weedeater stringDEBORAH HUNT16824305/26/2017 01-533-7201

27.01#6 oil service tire checkRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16820005/19/2017 01-421-7202

56.90#9 wiper arm and laborRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16820005/19/2017 01-421-7202

23.88#3 oil serviceRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16820005/19/2017 01-421-7202

12.08#6 tire repair washer fluidRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16820005/19/2017 01-421-7202

79.00Spraying 5/18/17AID-X PEST CONTROL16822505/26/2017 01-310-6214

6,628.25Zoll Equipment WarrantiesZOLL MEDICAL CORP16821805/19/2017 01-310-6214

14,493.082014 Ford TaurusREEDY FORD INC16814505/18/2017 01-421-7403

185.00Shook IIMC thru 6/30/18INTL INSTITUTE OF MUN. CLERKS16817705/19/2017 01-205-5205

235.00Swank-Monster Trucks DVDSWANK MOTION PICTURES16827005/26/2017 01-201-6214

580.18Rod,ring,gasket for paint sprayerSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO16826605/26/2017 01-530-7201

66.50Claim for tire repairTINA MARIE LOPEZ16821005/19/2017 01-540-6218

89.723 office chairsSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE16826805/26/2017 01-542-7101

114.00Mats 5/22/17UNIFIRST CORPORATION16827405/26/2017 01-421-6222

234.00Spring for doorTAB L. HANSEN16827105/26/2017 01-421-7204

62.201st aid suppliesSAFETY PLUS FIRST AID & SAFETY, INC16826205/26/2017 01-421-7101

22.431st aid supplies 5/23/17SAFETY PLUS FIRST AID & SAFETY, INC16826205/26/2017 01-542-7101

164.98K9 bath, examARK VETERINARY ASSOC16822805/26/2017 01-421-6214

67.41McCubbin mileage to Employm…KATIE MCCUBBIN16825005/26/2017 01-203-5203

35.75Floor dryBUMPER TO BUMPER16823305/26/2017 01-310-7101

100.00Owners report GarciaSECURITY 1ST TITLE LLC16826505/26/2017 01-207-6214

100.00Owners report GreenwoodSECURITY 1ST TITLE LLC16826505/26/2017 01-207-6214

7,007.67#6165-Labor and parts for repairSCHMIDT & SONS16826405/26/2017 01-542-7201

3,098.99Cellebrite RenewalCELLEBRITE USA CORP16823705/26/2017 01-421-7505

442.59Inspection slips, envelopesKEEFE PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY16825105/26/2017 01-207-7100

2,784.003 BODY CAMERASVIEVU LLC16827605/26/2017 01-207-7405

84.52Uniforms 5/25/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116823805/26/2017 01-542-7102

19,498.98302 N. 6th Fire Lien ReleaseDEAUNA J. HILLS16824205/26/2017 01-000-2064

733.582011 Ford repair heaterREEDY FORD INC16826105/26/2017 01-207-7202

30.00Spraying 5/25/17AID-X PEST CONTROL16822505/26/2017 01-542-6214

1,745.60Ambulance overpayment-StarkSUSANNE STARK16826905/26/2017 01-310-7301

65.80Ambulance overpayment-FischerCORIE FISCHER16823905/26/2017 01-310-7301

Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND Total: 203,295.40

Fund: 15 - STORMWATER FUND

300.00Contact kit for 6th & LincolnMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY16811405/11/2017 15-544-7205

665.98544-WEEDEATERSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 15-544-7101

78.32Wire brush,paintWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16814405/11/2017 15-544-7205

81.68Wood screws,rollers,tapeWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16814405/11/2017 15-544-7205

89.723 office chairsSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE16826805/26/2017 15-544-7101

Fund 15 - STORMWATER FUND Total: 1,215.70
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Fund: 16 - WATER FUND

430.00Copper tubeWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16827705/26/2017 16-653-7101

94.344x8s, 2x4s for shelvesWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 16-653-7204

18.54Uniforms 4/20/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116803905/05/2017 16-650-7102

59.64Uniforms 4/20/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116803905/05/2017 16-653-7102

147.83Flow wheelHD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINTENANCE LTD16813705/11/2017 16-653-7101

753.00Snubber,tap capPOLLARDWATER16812005/11/2017 16-653-7101

153.0462047423354 4/23-5/22/17AT&T16803505/05/2017 16-650-6104

300.00Transfer PW phonesHI-TECH COMMUNICATIONS LLC16817605/19/2017 16-650-6214

287.07Meter valves, couplingsWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16821605/19/2017 16-653-7101

239.82Meter bushing,swivelsWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16821605/19/2017 16-653-7101

854.10PVC Meter PitWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16821605/19/2017 16-653-7101

786.17Repair clampsWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16821605/19/2017 16-653-7101

545.82Bushings, swivelsWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16821605/19/2017 16-653-7101

628.6511 meter valvesWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16821605/19/2017 16-653-7101

920.00Well Field SurveySMITH AND OAKES INC16820405/19/2017 16-651-6214

30.25April FM billingARC OK CENTRAL16808305/11/2017 16-650-6214

1,001.79Bennett,Martin labor thru 4/23…THE ARNOLD GROUP16806405/05/2017 16-651-5201

888.76Bennett,Martin labor thru 4/23…THE ARNOLD GROUP16806405/05/2017 16-653-5201

52.66Uniforms 4/27/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116803905/05/2017 16-651-7102

18.54Uniforms 4/27/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 16-650-7102

59.64Uniforms 4/27/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 16-653-7102

945.00Mowing thru 4/25/17JOSEPH L REISCH16810405/11/2017 16-651-6214

8.96DLR Records Bennett, TimmonsINFORMATION NETWORK OF KANSAS16810205/11/2017 16-653-5202

139.15Hoses,megacrimp,couplingCATES SUPPLY INC16823505/26/2017 16-653-7101

265.80Water Well #4 prof feesPROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSU16819705/19/2017 16-651-6212

82.00164 locates 4/17KS ONE-CALL SYSTEM, INC16804805/05/2017 16-653-6214

67.84Fuel 4/17FINISH LINE FUELS, LLC16804105/05/2017 16-650-7200

70.74Fuel 4/17FINISH LINE FUELS, LLC16804105/05/2017 16-651-7200

641.74Fuel 4/17FINISH LINE FUELS, LLC16804105/05/2017 16-653-7200

200.00PCP,Hep AB,Non-DOTTESTING SERVICES LIMITED LLC16806305/05/2017 16-653-5202

104.854' probeHD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINTENANCE LTD16813705/11/2017 16-653-7101

686.26Hydroxide,chlorine,chlorideACCURATE ENVIRONMENTAL INC16814705/19/2017 16-651-7106

189.95Cox Monthly Utility 5/17COX COMMUNICATIONS16809205/11/2017 16-650-6105

148.50Printer relocation chargeKONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS16810805/11/2017 16-650-6214

47.53KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 16-650-6103

128.35KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 16-651-6103

47.95KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 16-653-6103

730.34Buffer solution,Silver nitrate,iod…ACCURATE ENVIRONMENTAL INC16814705/19/2017 16-651-7106

10.99GlovesTAYLOR DRUG16820705/19/2017 16-651-7101

70.57Shipping to KDHETAYLOR DRUG16820705/19/2017 16-651-7110

1.93650-TRAININGCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-650-5204

20.97651-COFFEECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-651-7100

32.14653-TOOLS FOR SERVICE TRUCK…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

75.98653-TARPSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

23.75653-MAILING APPLICATIONS O…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

14.96653-BRASS PLUGCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

37.98653-PIPE WRENCHES FOR TRUC…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

40.00653-ELECTRONIC FORMSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

45.94653-VIBRATOR ISOLATORS FOR …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

53.94653-CAT PUMPS CRANKCASE L…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

94.79653-T FENCE POSTS/GLOVESCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

99.00653-PRIME MEMB. ACTIVATEDCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

107.92653-WELDING SUPPLIESCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

114.00653-CALIFORNIA CORRESPOND…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

116.23653-TRUCK BED RACK MATERIALCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

23.98653-BALL PIN HAMMER BRASS …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

333.00653-PUMP FOR PRESSURE WAS…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

168.47653-TOOLS AND SUPPLIES FOR…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 16-653-7101

905.11Bennett,Martin,Matney labor th…THE ARNOLD GROUP16813005/11/2017 16-651-5201
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2,131.54Bennett,Martin,Matney labor th…THE ARNOLD GROUP16813005/11/2017 16-653-5201

10.50CDL Admin Fees, Jones Pre-emp…THE MENTAL HEALTH CONSORTIUM16820905/19/2017 16-650-5202

26.25CDL Admin Fees, Jones Pre-emp…THE MENTAL HEALTH CONSORTIUM16820905/19/2017 16-653-5202

55.39Uniforms 5/4/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 16-651-7102

18.54Uniforms 5/4/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 16-650-7102

59.64Uniforms 5/4/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 16-653-7102

29.99Floor sweepBUMPER TO BUMPER16808505/11/2017 16-651-7101

44.19Lifeline 5/4-6/4/17LIFELINE16818705/19/2017 16-651-6214

83.73SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 16-651-6104

27.93SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 16-653-6104

391.44SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 16-653-6104

222.886204419329 5/5-6/4/17AT&T16815405/19/2017 16-650-6104

12.80Spok 5/8-6/7/17SPOK, INC16820505/19/2017 16-650-6214

12.79Spok 5/8-6/7/17SPOK, INC16820505/19/2017 16-653-6214

18.98Wash brush and car washO'REILLY AUTO PARTS16825605/26/2017 16-653-7202

71.19Shipping to KDHETAYLOR DRUG16812905/11/2017 16-651-7110

70.41Shipping to KDHETAYLOR DRUG16812905/11/2017 16-651-7110

500.00Deductible for Z01291796EMC INSURANCE COMPANIES16817105/19/2017 16-650-6218

354.99PremalubeCHEMSEARCH16816205/19/2017 16-651-7201

37.50Move extensionsHI-TECH COMMUNICATIONS LLC16817605/19/2017 16-650-6214

9.50Rekey lockARK CITY GLASS COMPANY INC16815005/19/2017 16-653-6212

7.69Nuts and boltsFASTENAL COMPANY16817205/19/2017 16-653-7101

293.00Valve boxesSALINA SUPPLY COMPANY16826305/26/2017 16-653-7101

75.00Valve boxesSALINA SUPPLY COMPANY16826305/26/2017 16-653-7101

4,313.862017 CHEMICALSU.S. LIME COMPANY-ST CLAIR16813405/11/2017 16-651-7106

888.76Bennett,Martin,Matney labor th…THE ARNOLD GROUP16820805/19/2017 16-651-5201

1,076.86Bennett,Martin,Matney labor th…THE ARNOLD GROUP16820805/19/2017 16-653-5201

1,304.38SUPPLIES FOR CHAIN SAWGEORGIA UNDERGROUND & SUPPLY INC16809805/11/2017 16-653-7101

506.55Potassium,Buffer,AmpulesACCURATE ENVIRONMENTAL INC16814705/19/2017 16-651-7106

52.66Uniforms 5/11/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116816305/19/2017 16-651-7102

193.40Uniforms 5/11/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 16-650-7102

25.76Uniforms 5/11/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 16-653-7102

15,047.11ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 16-651-6102

247.91ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 16-653-6102

1.05KeyFASTENAL COMPANY16817205/19/2017 16-651-7201

1,876.002017 CHEMICALSBRENNTAG SOUTHWEST, INC16808405/11/2017 16-651-7106

21.98Drive cleanerO'REILLY AUTO PARTS16819305/19/2017 16-653-7202

3,769.32UB SALES TAX - MAYKS DEPT OF REVENUEDFT000645105/15/2017 16-000-2025

0.03UB SALES TAX - MAYKS DEPT OF REVENUEDFT000645105/15/2017 16-880-7302

75.58Shipping to KDHETAYLOR DRUG16820705/19/2017 16-651-7110

154.99#1008-batteryAUTOZONE16822905/26/2017 16-653-7202

7.295 qt paintSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO16826605/26/2017 16-653-7101

42.93Batteries for locatorFASTENAL COMPANY16824505/26/2017 16-653-7101

1.53Hyd fittingBUMPER TO BUMPER16823305/26/2017 16-653-7101

143,145.00WATER WELL #14WILDCAT CONSTRUCTION16821705/19/2017 16-651-6212

-18.00#1008-core returnAUTOZONE16822905/26/2017 16-653-7202

4,272.532017 CHEMICALSU.S. LIME COMPANY-ST CLAIR16821205/19/2017 16-651-7106

4,198.482017 CHEMICALSU.S. LIME COMPANY-ST CLAIR16821205/19/2017 16-651-7106

913.29Martin,Matney labor thru 5/14…THE ARNOLD GROUP16827205/26/2017 16-651-5201

888.76Martin,Matney labor thru 5/14…THE ARNOLD GROUP16827205/26/2017 16-653-5201

740.17Gloves,hats,wrenchesHD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINTENANCE LTD16824905/26/2017 16-653-7101

18.79Uniforms 5/18/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116823805/26/2017 16-650-7102

67.77Uniforms 5/18/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116823805/26/2017 16-653-7102

374.002017 CHEMICALSBRENNTAG SOUTHWEST, INC16815905/19/2017 16-651-7106

1,122.002017 CHEMICALSBRENNTAG SOUTHWEST, INC16815905/19/2017 16-651-7106

1,816.41REPLACEMENT GPS/GIS RECEIV…JUNIPER SYSTEMS INC.16817905/19/2017 16-653-7405

10,083.96WATER RIGHTS EVALUATIONBURNS & MCDONNELL ENG. CO. INC16816105/19/2017 16-651-6214

1,016.58PUMP SERVICE WELL 14LAYNE CHRISTENSEN COMPANY16818605/19/2017 16-651-7405

6,244.67PUMP SERVICE WELL 14LAYNE CHRISTENSEN COMPANY16818605/19/2017 16-651-7405

1,291.062017 EQUIPMENTAIRGAS, INC16814805/19/2017 16-651-6302
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1,933.82Water Report BrochureKESTER INC16825205/26/2017 16-651-7100

599.88Adapter,meter box ext,ball valveWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16827705/26/2017 16-653-7101

16.244 qts lubeWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16827705/26/2017 16-653-7100

78.101st aid supplies 5/23/17SAFETY PLUS FIRST AID & SAFETY, INC16826205/26/2017 16-651-6214

6.43Paint brushesSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO16826605/26/2017 16-653-7101

4,280.722017 CHEMICALSU.S. LIME COMPANY-ST CLAIR16827305/26/2017 16-651-7106

15,464.13Water Pump Test WellRAZEK ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC16826005/26/2017 16-651-6212

1,196.55PAINT FOR HYDRANTS-DISTIBUT…HD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINTENANCE LTD16824905/26/2017 16-653-7101

67.17Paint for hydrantsSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO16826605/26/2017 16-653-7101

3,089.952017 CHEMICALSBRENNTAG SOUTHWEST, INC16823205/26/2017 16-651-7106

13,175.68WATER RIGHTS EVALUATIONBURNS & MCDONNELL ENG. CO. INC16823405/26/2017 16-651-6214

1,291.062017 EQUIPMENTAIRGAS, INC16822605/26/2017 16-651-6302

2,314.712017 CHEMICALSAIRGAS, INC16822605/26/2017 16-651-7106

1,229.582017 EQUIPMENTAIRGAS, INC16822605/26/2017 16-651-6302

180.56MCLEOD, ADAM overpaymentMCLEOD, ADAM16825305/26/2017 16-000-1225

Fund 16 - WATER FUND Total: 270,440.14

Fund: 18 - SEWER FUND

731.98Gasket pipe, couplingWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16827705/26/2017 18-661-7101

151.44CouplingWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16827705/26/2017 18-661-7101

540.69#2011-unloader valveVAC-CON SERVICES INC.16813805/11/2017 18-661-7201

13.10Uniforms 4/20/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116803905/05/2017 18-661-7102

109.45Acuator and dust coverWICHITA TRACTOR16807005/05/2017 18-660-7201

43.7120 amp boltinMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY16805105/05/2017 18-660-7201

87.4320 Amp boltinMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY16805105/05/2017 18-660-7201

18.57Shipping to YSITAYLOR DRUG16806205/05/2017 18-660-7110

27.29Uniforms 4/27/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116803905/05/2017 18-660-7102

13.10Uniforms 4/27/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 18-661-7102

254.91Root begoneINDUSTRIAL CHEM LABS & SERVICES16810105/11/2017 18-661-7101

82.00164 locates 4/17KS ONE-CALL SYSTEM, INC16804805/05/2017 18-661-6214

109.15Fuel 4/17FINISH LINE FUELS, LLC16804105/05/2017 18-660-7200

548.14Fuel 4/17FINISH LINE FUELS, LLC16804105/05/2017 18-661-7200

107.04BOD bottlesHACH COMPANY16817505/19/2017 18-660-7112

111.95Cox Monthly Utility 5/17COX COMMUNICATIONS16809205/11/2017 18-660-6105

211.40WWTP elevator maint 5/17KONE INC16818105/19/2017 18-660-6214

1,365.96KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 18-660-6103

17.73KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 18-661-6103

195.00660-BOWMAN-TRAINING/CON…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-660-5204

190.00660-LOWREY  TRAINING/CONF…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-660-5204

-42.19660-REFUND ON SALES TAXCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-660-7100

62.18660-GLASS CLEANER AND PAPE…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-660-7100

27.71660-CLEANING SUPPLIESCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-660-7101

-17.55660-REFUND FOR SALES TAXCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-660-7201

4.98660-HOSE FITTINGSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-660-7201

11.99660-BIBB HOSECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-660-7202

18.28660-NUT DRIVER  DRILL BIT  AN…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-660-7204

118.53661-GATORADE  TRASH BAGS  …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-661-7100

4.96661-HOSE CLAMPS  AND TUBINGCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-661-7101

22.98661-SCREW BIT SET  NUT RUNN…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-661-7101

333.00661-PUMP FOR PRESSURE WAS…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-661-7101

69.99661-CIRCULAR SAWCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-661-7101

104.20661-4HOLE SAW AND ARBORCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-661-7101

14.38661-TARP  BUNGEE CORDSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-661-7101

19.98661-TAIL LIGHTS FOR TRUCK 20…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 18-661-7202

15.75CDL Admin Fees, Jones Pre-emp…THE MENTAL HEALTH CONSORTIUM16820905/19/2017 18-660-5202

5.25CDL Admin Fees, Jones Pre-emp…THE MENTAL HEALTH CONSORTIUM16820905/19/2017 18-661-5202

24.56Uniforms 5/4/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 18-660-7102

13.10Uniforms 5/4/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 18-661-7102

309.37Screws,2x4s,bits for shelvesWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 18-661-7204

947.50Sewage pumpGRAINGER16804305/05/2017 18-660-7201

111.70SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 18-660-6104
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55.85SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 18-661-6104

12.80Spok 5/8-6/7/17SPOK, INC16820505/19/2017 18-660-6214

12.80Spok 5/8-6/7/17SPOK, INC16820505/19/2017 18-661-6214

14.00Tire repairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16812305/11/2017 18-660-7201

190.00#2012-bleed fuel systemBarry D. Patton16823005/26/2017 18-661-7202

25.50GreaseTWO RIVERS COOP16821105/19/2017 18-660-7200

298.505 gallon MdselMIKE GROVES OIL INC16819005/19/2017 18-660-7200

27.29Uniforms 5/11/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116816305/19/2017 18-660-7102

13.34Uniforms 5/11/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 18-661-7102

8,249.56ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 18-660-6102

91.69ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 18-661-6102

320.00WW sampling 5/3/17ACCURATE ENVIRONMENTAL INC16814705/19/2017 18-660-6214

192.30#2044-radiator cleanBarry D. Patton16823005/26/2017 18-661-7202

540.44Gasket pipe and pvcWICHITA WINWATER WORKS16827705/26/2017 18-661-7101

117.00FiltersBOWMAN PLUMBING HTG & AIR16823105/26/2017 18-660-7201

295.00Replace glassARK CITY GLASS COMPANY INC16822705/26/2017 18-660-7204

265.00WW Sampling 5/10/17ACCURATE ENVIRONMENTAL INC16822405/26/2017 18-660-7108

12.87BeltBUMPER TO BUMPER16823305/26/2017 18-660-7201

13.34Uniforms 5/18/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116823805/26/2017 18-661-7102

12.00Tire repairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16825905/26/2017 18-660-7201

1,816.42REPLACEMENT GPS/GIS RECEIV…JUNIPER SYSTEMS INC.16817905/19/2017 18-661-7405

Fund 18 - SEWER FUND Total: 19,686.39

Fund: 19 - SANITATION FUND

274.0055 gallon 424 oilWALDECK OIL COMPANY16821405/19/2017 19-541-7200

58.20#7063-OilZELLER MOTOR COMPANY INC16807305/05/2017 19-541-7200

30.25April FM billingARC OK CENTRAL16808305/11/2017 19-541-6214

85.92Uniforms 4/27/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116803905/05/2017 19-541-7102

28.60Floor DriBUMPER TO BUMPER16803805/05/2017 19-541-7101

59.06Clevis LinkDOWNING SALES & SERVICE INC16809605/11/2017 19-541-7202

162.54Spring Clean up advertisementCOWLEY COURIER TRAVELER16809105/11/2017 19-541-6301

28,265.67Landifll charges 4/17COWLEY CO LANDFILL16809005/11/2017 19-541-6212

3,332.83Fuel 4/17FINISH LINE FUELS, LLC16804105/05/2017 19-541-7200

56.85Networkfleet 4/17NETWORKFLEET INC.16819205/19/2017 19-541-6214

200.00PCP,Hep AB,Non-DOTTESTING SERVICES LIMITED LLC16806305/05/2017 19-541-5202

62.48Cox Monthly Utility 5/17COX COMMUNICATIONS16809205/11/2017 19-541-6105

148.50Printer relocation chargeKONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS16810805/11/2017 19-541-6214

117.55KGasKS GAS SERVICE16818205/19/2017 19-541-6103

115.62Safety vestsPAVING MAINTENANCE SUPPLY INC16819505/19/2017 19-541-7102

50.00April Scale ticketsWALDECK OIL COMPANY16821405/19/2017 19-541-6214

2,404.92Recycling exp 3/17CITY OF WINFIELD16816405/19/2017 19-541-6212

1.94541-TRAININGCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000643105/04/2017 19-541-5204

256.69OIl filters and oilO'REILLY AUTO PARTS16811905/11/2017 19-541-7202

36.75CDL Admin Fees, Jones Pre-emp…THE MENTAL HEALTH CONSORTIUM16820905/19/2017 19-541-5202

85.92Uniforms 5/4/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116808705/11/2017 19-541-7102

7.83#7042-oil filterBUMPER TO BUMPER16808505/11/2017 19-541-7202

27.93SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 5/5…AT&T16815205/19/2017 19-541-6104

65.92#7042,#7062,#7068-tipper partsDOWNING SALES & SERVICE INC16817005/19/2017 19-541-7202

37.50Move extensionsHI-TECH COMMUNICATIONS LLC16817605/19/2017 19-541-6214

75.88Uniforms 5/11/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116816305/19/2017 19-541-7102

303.22ELECTRIC SERVICE 3/28-4/26/17WESTAR ENERGY16814005/11/2017 19-541-6102

80.76#7042,#7068,#7062 hand valvesDOWNING SALES & SERVICE INC16824405/26/2017 19-541-7201

3.01#7068-drain plugAUTOZONE16815505/19/2017 19-541-7202

30.0060 bags iceAC ICE  LLC16814605/19/2017 19-541-7101

75.88Uniforms 5/18/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116823805/26/2017 19-541-7102

15.00#7042-tire repairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16825905/26/2017 19-541-7202

89.723 office chairsSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE16826805/26/2017 19-541-7101

22.421st aid supplies 5/23/17SAFETY PLUS FIRST AID & SAFETY, INC16826205/26/2017 19-541-7101

1.70#7062-fusesBUMPER TO BUMPER16823305/26/2017 19-541-7202

6,091.47#7041-Labor to repair rear susp…Barry D. Patton16823005/26/2017 19-541-7202

85.92Uniforms 5/25/17CINTAS CORPORATION #45116823805/26/2017 19-541-7102
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30.00Spraying 5/25/17AID-X PEST CONTROL16822505/26/2017 19-541-6214

Fund 19 - SANITATION FUND Total: 42,878.45

Fund: 21 - SPECIAL STREET FUND

274.0055 gallon 424 oilWALDECK OIL COMPANY16821405/19/2017 21-542-7200

40.70#6002-mud flapBarry D. Patton16803605/05/2017 21-542-7202

1.30#6005-mini bulbBUMPER TO BUMPER16803805/05/2017 21-542-7202

4.24#6002-hose clampBUMPER TO BUMPER16803805/05/2017 21-542-7202

1,368.40#6166-tail ipe,lynch pinSCHMIDT & SONS16805805/05/2017 21-542-7201

150.49#6002-Hyd hose and fittingBUMPER TO BUMPER16803805/05/2017 21-542-7202

90.66#6100-hyd hoseCATES SUPPLY INC16808605/11/2017 21-542-7201

184.06#6002-hose,megacrimp,nippleCATES SUPPLY INC16808605/11/2017 21-542-7202

1,758.27Fuel 4/17FINISH LINE FUELS, LLC16804105/05/2017 21-542-7200

12.64#6037-mud flapsOMAHA TRUCK CENTER INC16811805/11/2017 21-542-7202

25.16#6037-mud flapsOMAHA TRUCK CENTER INC16811805/11/2017 21-542-7202

334.92Cap,shaft,seals,pulley,clip for K…PRICE BROTHERS EQUIPMENT16812105/11/2017 21-542-7201

24.30HP oilM&M DIESEL SERVICE16811105/11/2017 21-542-7200

80.00#6020-Tire repairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16805605/05/2017 21-542-7201

118.10Belt and oilSCHMIDT & SONS16812505/11/2017 21-542-7201

766.37#11002-pulley,key,spiWICHITA TRACTOR16814305/11/2017 21-542-7201

110.00Wire for Maple & SummitMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY16818905/19/2017 21-542-7201

349.49#6001-new tireRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16820005/19/2017 21-542-7202

3.72#6002-heater hose, ps fluidBUMPER TO BUMPER16816005/19/2017 21-542-7202

122.76#6015-batteryBUMPER TO BUMPER16816005/19/2017 21-542-7201

599.87#6166-Tube and clampSCHMIDT & SONS16820205/19/2017 21-542-7201

356.70#6028-2 new tiresRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16820005/19/2017 21-542-7202

8.20#6166-boltsFASTENAL COMPANY16817205/19/2017 21-542-7201

56.35Kubota discharge shootPRICE BROTHERS EQUIPMENT16819605/19/2017 21-542-7201

0.18#6021-hex nutBUMPER TO BUMPER16816005/19/2017 21-542-7202

12.00Mower tire repairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16820005/19/2017 21-542-7201

10.60#6041-electric tape, wire,tubingBUMPER TO BUMPER16816005/19/2017 21-542-7201

10.56#6041-wire terminal connectorsBUMPER TO BUMPER16823305/26/2017 21-542-7201

12.00Kubota tire repairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC16825905/26/2017 21-542-7201

14.40#6041-heater hoseBUMPER TO BUMPER16823305/26/2017 21-542-7201

9.30#6030-LP gasMIKE GROVES OIL INC16825505/26/2017 21-542-7200

Fund 21 - SPECIAL STREET FUND Total: 6,909.74

Fund: 23 - CONVENTION AND TOURISM FUND

16,177.79Transient Guest Tax - CVBARK CITY CONVENTION AND VISITOR'S BUREAU16803405/05/2017 23-773-6217

11,008.63Transient Guest Tax - Best West…ILS 4 LLC16804405/05/2017 23-773-6212

Fund 23 - CONVENTION AND TOURISM FUND Total: 27,186.42

Fund: 51 - DRUG TASK FORCE FUND

324.39DTF Verizon 3/24-4/23/17VERIZON WIRELESS16806805/05/2017 51-430-6104

Fund 51 - DRUG TASK FORCE FUND Total: 324.39

Fund: 53 - MUNICIPAL COURT FUND

3,872.12MC Fees 4/17OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER16811705/11/2017 53-000-2034

97.44Restition Hughes 4/17HANNAH ANDREWS16809905/11/2017 53-000-2035

97.67Restitution Acosta 4/17WALMART STORE #97816813905/11/2017 53-000-2035

12.41Restitution Jackson 4/17COTTONWOOD ANIMAL CLINIC16808905/11/2017 53-000-2035

49.64Restitution Hull 4/17WALMART STORE #97816813905/11/2017 53-000-2035

150.00Restitution Schuh 4/17KAREN BOGART16810505/11/2017 53-000-2035

96.83Restitution Farris 4/17WALMART STORE #97816813905/11/2017 53-000-2035

500.00KBI Fees 4/17KBI LAB ANALYSIS FEE FUND16810705/11/2017 53-000-2036

Fund 53 - MUNICIPAL COURT FUND Total: 4,876.11

Fund: 54 - EQUIPMENT RESERVE FUND

8,000.00HP ML30 Network ServerMCGEE GARETH G16804905/05/2017 54-421-7504

1,449.48Windows Server 2016 LicensingCDW GOVERNMENT, INC16823605/26/2017 54-421-7504

Fund 54 - EQUIPMENT RESERVE FUND Total: 9,449.48

Fund: 58 - STREET IMPROVEMENT FUND

2,960.00Roller rentalBERRY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT16815605/19/2017 58-542-6212
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2,140.0015th Street ImprovementsSMITH AND OAKES INC16820405/19/2017 58-542-6212

375.00South Summit KLINKSMITH AND OAKES INC16820405/19/2017 58-542-6212

500.00Pickup fee for RollerBERRY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT16815605/19/2017 58-542-6212

1,644.45ROLLER SOIL 66" SMOOTH REN…BERRY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT16815605/19/2017 58-542-6212

156,279.51SUMMIT ST. PAVING & WATERL…CORNEJO & SONS, LLC16816805/19/2017 58-542-6212

Fund 58 - STREET IMPROVEMENT FUND Total: 163,898.96

Fund: 68 - CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND

12.15Quikcrete for Wilson TrainWOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 68-100-6214

117.94Fencing and Wire for Wilson Tra…WOODS LUMBER COMPANY16807105/05/2017 68-100-6214

802.54Wilson Park Landfill ChargesLAWRENCE CRUSHED STONE16811005/11/2017 68-100-6214

2,941.72RCSP Train work April 2017ROB CARROLL'S SANDBLASTING INC16805705/05/2017 68-100-6214

1,579,817.55WTP thru 04/07/17 - WTP-P-13…WALTERS-MORGAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.25705/12/2017 68-650-6220

11,959.36PEC - Compression tests of cylin…PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSU16812205/11/2017 68-650-6220

25,800.00Sandblast Wilson Park Train/Tes…J.R. STELZER CO16817805/19/2017 68-100-6214

Fund 68 - CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND Total: 1,621,451.26

Grand Total: 2,371,612.44
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Report Summary

Fund Summary

 Payment AmountFund

01 - GENERAL FUND 203,295.40

15 - STORMWATER FUND 1,215.70

16 - WATER FUND 270,440.14

18 - SEWER FUND 19,686.39

19 - SANITATION FUND 42,878.45

21 - SPECIAL STREET FUND 6,909.74

23 - CONVENTION AND TOURISM FUND 27,186.42

51 - DRUG TASK FORCE FUND 324.39

53 - MUNICIPAL COURT FUND 4,876.11

54 - EQUIPMENT RESERVE FUND 9,449.48

58 - STREET IMPROVEMENT FUND 163,898.96

68 - CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND 1,621,451.26

2,371,612.44Grand Total:

Account Summary

 Payment AmountAccount Number Account Name

01-000-2064 Homeowners Insurance Li… 19,498.98

01-100-6102 Electricity 1,013.25

01-100-6103 Natural Gas 72.10

01-100-7301 Refunds 50.00

01-201-5206 Employee Appreciation 240.12

01-201-6214 Other Professional Services 480.00

01-201-6217 Contributions 11,250.00

01-201-6301 Advertising 161.47

01-201-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 73.89

01-201-7103 Food Supply 1,287.78

01-201-7503 Audio/Visual Equipment 350.00

01-203-5203 Travel/ Meals/ Lodging 827.63

01-203-6104 Telephone 167.55

01-203-7110 Postage/Shipping 7.20

01-203-7505 Computer Software 49.99

01-204-6104 Telephone 55.85

01-204-6213 Translation Services 449.60

01-204-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 85.00

01-205-5205 Dues/Memberships 185.00

01-205-6210 Legal Services 1,638.00

01-205-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 144.10

01-205-7110 Postage/Shipping 13.03

01-207-5201 Staffing Services 1,918.83

01-207-5204 Training/Seminars/Confer… 32.13

01-207-6104 Telephone 418.89

01-207-6214 Other Professional Services 1,294.25

01-207-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 1,056.76

01-207-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 267.58

01-207-7115 Building Demolition 464.00

01-207-7200 Fuel/Oil 226.30

01-207-7202 Motor Vehicle Repair/Par… 826.55

01-207-7405 Machinery/Equipment 2,784.00

01-209-5203 Travel/ Meals/ Lodging 940.89

01-209-6104 Telephone 975.51

01-209-6105 Other Utility Services 1,715.30

01-209-6214 Other Professional Services 420.80

01-209-6301 Advertising 99.83

01-209-6302 Equip Rental/Maintenanc… 2,649.00

01-209-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 419.00

01-209-7110 Postage/Shipping 4,000.00

01-209-7504 Computer Equipment 167.49
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Account Summary

 Payment AmountAccount Number Account Name

01-310-5202 Employment Services 208.96

01-310-5203 Travel/ Meals/ Lodging 95.27

01-310-5205 Dues/Memberships 175.00

01-310-6102 Electricity 753.88

01-310-6103 Natural Gas 130.20

01-310-6104 Telephone 247.41

01-310-6105 Other Utility Services 57.08

01-310-6214 Other Professional Services 6,786.50

01-310-6223 Billing Services 2,784.54

01-310-6303 License Fees 260.00

01-310-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 127.86

01-310-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 492.37

01-310-7109 Medical Supplies 2,592.41

01-310-7110 Postage/Shipping 3.86

01-310-7111 Training Materials 223.00

01-310-7200 Fuel/Oil 1,628.12

01-310-7201 Equipment Repair/Parts/… 1,050.83

01-310-7202 Motor Vehicle Repair/Par… 1,262.10

01-310-7204 Building Materials/Repairs 47.81

01-310-7301 Refunds 3,523.40

01-310-7405 Machinery/Equipment 11,930.99

01-310-7505 Computer Software 894.99

01-421-5201 Staffing Services 1,796.17

01-421-5202 Employment Services 125.00

01-421-5203 Travel/ Meals/ Lodging 191.27

01-421-5204 Training/Seminars/Confer… 1,345.00

01-421-5205 Dues/Memberships 130.00

01-421-6102 Electricity 993.51

01-421-6103 Natural Gas 120.39

01-421-6104 Telephone 658.20

01-421-6105 Other Utility Services 157.83

01-421-6213 Translation Services 77.70

01-421-6214 Other Professional Services 290.98

01-421-6222 Janitorial Services 471.32

01-421-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 58.46

01-421-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 394.35

01-421-7102 Clothing/Uniforms 89.97

01-421-7104 Prisoner Housing 70.00

01-421-7110 Postage/Shipping 133.80

01-421-7200 Fuel/Oil 2,492.77

01-421-7202 Motor Vehicle Repair/Par… 273.35

01-421-7204 Building Materials/Repairs 2,731.24

01-421-7403 Motor Vehicles 14,493.08

01-421-7504 Computer Equipment 425.00

01-421-7505 Computer Software 3,098.99

01-530-5202 Employment Services 31.50

01-530-6102 Electricity 1,901.48

01-530-6103 Natural Gas 739.62

01-530-6104 Telephone 83.78

01-530-6105 Other Utility Services 119.77

01-530-6212 Payments to Contractors 126.55

01-530-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 4,574.07

01-530-7102 Clothing/Uniforms 255.21

01-530-7200 Fuel/Oil 1,275.00

01-530-7201 Equipment Repair/Parts/… 928.96

01-530-7202 Motor Vehicle Repair/Par… 166.02

01-530-7204 Building Materials/Repairs 4,381.19

01-530-7405 Machinery/Equipment 2,583.00
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Account Summary

 Payment AmountAccount Number Account Name

01-532-6102 Electricity 195.27

01-532-6104 Telephone 27.93

01-532-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 34.64

01-532-7204 Building Materials/Repairs 10,017.39

01-533-5202 Employment Services 10.50

01-533-6102 Electricity 354.41

01-533-6103 Natural Gas 202.80

01-533-6104 Telephone 55.85

01-533-6105 Other Utility Services 79.95

01-533-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 599.24

01-533-7102 Clothing/Uniforms 72.36

01-533-7200 Fuel/Oil 346.42

01-533-7201 Equipment Repair/Parts/… 1,186.03

01-533-7202 Motor Vehicle Repair/Par… 395.01

01-533-7204 Building Materials/Repairs 1,649.76

01-540-6218 Claims/Losses 66.50

01-542-5201 Staffing Services 12,710.49

01-542-5202 Employment Services 112.00

01-542-5204 Training/Seminars/Confer… 1.94

01-542-6102 Electricity 18,687.53

01-542-6103 Natural Gas 117.55

01-542-6104 Telephone 167.55

01-542-6105 Other Utility Services 62.47

01-542-6214 Other Professional Services 1,050.75

01-542-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 756.34

01-542-7102 Clothing/Uniforms 518.15

01-542-7201 Equipment Repair/Parts/… 7,176.94

01-542-7207 Street Flags and Signs 3.84

01-770-6102 Electricity 240.88

01-770-6103 Natural Gas 89.87

01-770-6104 Telephone 55.85

01-770-6105 Other Utility Services 90.24

01-770-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 140.68

01-770-7204 Building Materials/Repairs 120.74

01-770-7301 Refunds 50.00

01-774-5201 Staffing Services 1,873.03

01-774-6102 Electricity 862.45

01-774-6103 Natural Gas 169.81

01-774-6104 Telephone 191.69

01-774-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 5.09

01-774-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 626.88

01-774-7103 Food Supply 207.07

01-774-7200 Fuel/Oil 72.75

15-544-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 755.70

15-544-7205 Materials 460.00

16-000-1225 A/R Unapplied Credits 180.56

16-000-2025 Sales Tax Payable 3,769.32

16-650-5202 Employment Services 10.50

16-650-5204 Training/Seminars/Confer… 1.93

16-650-6103 Natural Gas 47.53

16-650-6104 Telephone 375.92

16-650-6105 Other Utility Services 189.95

16-650-6214 Other Professional Services 529.05

16-650-6218 Claims/Losses 500.00

16-650-7102 Clothing/Uniforms 267.81

16-650-7200 Fuel/Oil 67.84

16-651-5201 Staffing Services 3,708.95

16-651-6102 Electricity 15,047.11
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Account Summary

 Payment AmountAccount Number Account Name

16-651-6103 Natural Gas 128.35

16-651-6104 Telephone 83.73

16-651-6212 Payments to Contractors 158,874.93

16-651-6214 Other Professional Services 25,246.93

16-651-6302 Equip Rental/Maintenanc… 3,811.70

16-651-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 1,954.79

16-651-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 40.98

16-651-7102 Clothing/Uniforms 160.71

16-651-7106 Chemicals 27,765.40

16-651-7110 Postage/Shipping 287.75

16-651-7200 Fuel/Oil 70.74

16-651-7201 Equipment Repair/Parts/… 356.04

16-651-7405 Machinery/Equipment 7,261.25

16-653-5201 Staffing Services 4,985.92

16-653-5202 Employment Services 235.21

16-653-6102 Electricity 247.91

16-653-6103 Natural Gas 47.95

16-653-6104 Telephone 419.37

16-653-6212 Payments to Contractors 9.50

16-653-6214 Other Professional Services 94.79

16-653-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 16.24

16-653-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 10,640.56

16-653-7102 Clothing/Uniforms 272.45

16-653-7200 Fuel/Oil 641.74

16-653-7202 Motor Vehicle Repair/Par… 177.95

16-653-7204 Building Materials/Repairs 94.34

16-653-7405 Machinery/Equipment 1,816.41

16-880-7302 Sales Tax Expense 0.03

18-660-5202 Employment Services 15.75

18-660-5204 Training/Seminars/Confer… 385.00

18-660-6102 Electricity 8,249.56

18-660-6103 Natural Gas 1,365.96

18-660-6104 Telephone 111.70

18-660-6105 Other Utility Services 111.95

18-660-6214 Other Professional Services 544.20

18-660-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 19.99

18-660-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 27.71

18-660-7102 Clothing/Uniforms 79.14

18-660-7108 Laboratory Tests/Evaluati… 265.00

18-660-7110 Postage/Shipping 18.57

18-660-7112 Laboratory Supplies 107.04

18-660-7200 Fuel/Oil 433.15

18-660-7201 Equipment Repair/Parts/… 1,331.39

18-660-7202 Motor Vehicle Repair/Par… 11.99

18-660-7204 Building Materials/Repairs 313.28

18-661-5202 Employment Services 5.25

18-661-6102 Electricity 91.69

18-661-6103 Natural Gas 17.73

18-661-6104 Telephone 55.85

18-661-6214 Other Professional Services 94.80

18-661-7100 Office Supplies/Publicatio… 118.53

18-661-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 2,228.28

18-661-7102 Clothing/Uniforms 65.98

18-661-7200 Fuel/Oil 548.14

18-661-7201 Equipment Repair/Parts/… 540.69

18-661-7202 Motor Vehicle Repair/Par… 402.28

18-661-7204 Building Materials/Repairs 309.37

18-661-7405 Machinery/Equipment 1,816.42
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Account Summary

 Payment AmountAccount Number Account Name

19-541-5202 Employment Services 236.75

19-541-5204 Training/Seminars/Confer… 1.94

19-541-6102 Electricity 303.22

19-541-6103 Natural Gas 117.55

19-541-6104 Telephone 27.93

19-541-6105 Other Utility Services 62.48

19-541-6212 Payments to Contractors 30,670.59

19-541-6214 Other Professional Services 353.10

19-541-6301 Advertising 162.54

19-541-7101 Other Supplies/Tools 170.74

19-541-7102 Clothing/Uniforms 525.14

19-541-7200 Fuel/Oil 3,665.03

19-541-7201 Equipment Repair/Parts/… 80.76

19-541-7202 Motor Vehicle Repair/Par… 6,500.68

21-542-7200 Fuel/Oil 2,065.87

21-542-7201 Equipment Repair/Parts/… 3,715.19

21-542-7202 Motor Vehicle Repair/Par… 1,128.68

23-773-6212 Payments to Contractors 11,008.63

23-773-6217 Contributions 16,177.79

51-430-6104 Telephone 324.39

53-000-2034 KS State Treasurer Payable 3,872.12

53-000-2035 Restitution Payable 503.99

53-000-2036 KBI LAB PAYABLE 500.00

54-421-7504 Computer Equipment 9,449.48

58-542-6212 Payments to Contractors 163,898.96

68-100-6214 Other Professional Services 29,674.35

68-650-6220 Engineering Services 1,591,776.91

Grand Total: 2,371,612.44

Project Account Summary

 Payment AmountProject Account Key

**None** 442,851.42

1002530 1,591,776.91

1009530 156,279.51

1014510 2,140.00

1014530 5,104.45

1015530 375.00

1018530 143,410.80

1021530 29,674.35

Grand Total: 2,371,612.44


